
 

Subject Level Date Time Teacher 

Graph 
Comm 

Higher Mon 9th May 1.15pm -3.45pm Mr Campbell  

Graph 
Comm 

Ad Higher Mon 9th May 2.05pm–3.45pm Mr Kirkland 

Graph 
Comm 

National 5 Mon 9th May 1.15pm–3.45pm Mrs 
Snodgrass 

Maths  National 5 Wed 11th May 8.50am-2.45pm Mr Murdoch / 
Mr Taylor 

Maths Higher Wed 11th May 8.50am–2.45pm Mrs Moodie / 
Mr Taylor 

Maths Ad Higher Wed 11th May 8.50am–2.45pm Mr Murdoch / 
Mr Taylor 

Music / 
Music Tech 

National 5 Wed 11th May 9.40am -
12.25pm 

Mrs Hyslop 

Music / 
Music Tech 

Higher Thur 12th May 1.05pm–2.45pm Mrs Campbell 

Music Ad Higher Thur 12th May 1.05pm–2.45pm Mrs Hyslop 

French National 5 Fri 13th May 1.05pm–2.45pm Mrs Stables 

French Higher Fri 13th May 1.05pm–2.45pm Mrs Stables 

 

Subject Level  Time Teacher 

Admin Higher Mon 16th May 1.15pm–3.45pm Mr McClurg 

Chemistry National 5 Tues 17th May 9.00am-
10.40am 

Mrs Devlin 

Chemistry Higher Tues 17th May 1.15pm–3.45pm Mrs Devlin 

History National 5 Thur19th May 10.35am-
12.25pm 

Mr Reidford 

History Higher Thur 19th May 1.05pm–2.45pm Mr Reidford 

RMPS National 5 Fri 20th May 1.05pm–2.45pm Mr Neilson-
Bell 

RMPS Higher Fri 20th May 1.05pm–2.45pm Mrs Neilson-
Bell 

Physics Higher Frid 20th May 1.05pm–2.45pm Dr McLean 

 

Subject Level Date Time Teacher 

Physics National 5 Mon 23rd  May 1.15pm–3.45pm Dr McLean 

Bus Man National 5 Thur 26th May 10.45am-
12.25pm 

Mr McClurg 

Bus Man Higher Thur 26th May 1.05pm–2.45pm Mr McClurg 

Art National 5 Thur 26th May 1.05pm–2.45pm Miss Rogers 

Mod Stud Higher / Ad 
Higher 

Fri 27th May 10.45am-
12.25pm 

Mr Cowan 

Mod Stud National 5 Fri 27th May 1.05pm–2.45pm Mr Cowan 

Art Higher / Ad 
Higher 

Friday 27th May 1.05pm – 2.45pm Miss Rogers 

 

Subject Level Date Time Teacher 

Psychology Higher Tue 31st May 1.15pm – 3.45pm Mrs Neilson-
Bell 

Design & 
Man 

National 5 Wed 1st June 9.40am – 
12.25pm 

Mrs Snodgrass 

Design & 
Man 

Higher Wed 1st June 1.05pm – 2.45pm Mrs Snodgrass 

PE Higher Thur 2nd June 1.05pm – 2.45pm Mr Stevenson 

Politics Higher Thur 2nd June 1.05pm – 2.45pm Mr Mackay 

 

Subject Level Date Time Teacher 

 Life skills Maths National 5 Tues 3
rd

 May 1.15pm–3.45pm Mr Wallace 

Geography Higher Tues 3
rd

 May 9.00am-12.35pm Miss McLeish 

Geography National 5 Tues 3
rd

 May 1.15pm – 3.45pm Miss McLeish 

English Ad Higher / 
Higher 

Wed 4
th

 May 8.50am –12.25pm Mr Reid, Mrs 
Thomson, Ms 
Fullerton  

English National 5 Wed 4
th

 May 1.05pm – 2.45pm Mrs Dunsmuir, 
Mr McEwan, 
Mrs Thomson 

Biology Higher Fri 6
th

 May 1.05pm – 2.45pm Mrs Wright 

Biology National 5 Fri 6th May 1.05pm–2.45pm Mrs Hogg 

Week 2 Week 4 

Week 5 

Week 3 
Week 1 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


